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Front View
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AB-CBD XX FL-CBDBR-QF XXX

XX: No. Of Pin

No%e:

* RoHS Compliant
* @O Important dimension

¥ Cl

Waterproof rate: [PX8, mated
Housing: Thermoplastic, Black
Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated
0-Ring: Rubber, Gray

Nut: Thermoplastic, Black

Outer mold: Thermoplastic, Black
€2

Waterproof rate: [PX8, mated
Housing: Thermoplastic, Black
Pin: Copper Alloy, Gold Plated
O-Ring: Rubber, Gray

Nut: Thermoplastic, Black
Outer mold: Thermoplastic,
Cable: UL21996,
OD=11.0mm, PVC Jacket, Black
Cable length tolerance: 0.5M
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0.5~99Meters
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[6#%3C+(26H%2P+D+AL/MY)+AL/MY,

+60/-0 mm
+120/-0 mm
+160/-0 mm
100 mm
200 mm
£300 mm
500 mm
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TOLERANCE
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(QC): Inspection item

ITEM NO

2020-02-03

DWG NO

AB-CBDXXFL-CBDBR-QF XXX

2020-02-03

ALTW

2020-02-03
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